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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 1.5

Emmel, Markus

High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

1493-094

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Vanicek, Ralf SLG TN T Berlin 240-20 179-12 235-10 239-16 593-39 1486-097
2 Hauber, Roman SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 239-19 179-16 234-10 238-13 594-31 1484-089
3 Schultz, Sven SLG Kaufbeuren II 239-15 177-09 234-09 238-09 590-33 1478-075
4 Paul, Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 240-22 180-15 229-03 238-17 589-30 1476-087
5 Vogt, Steffen SLG Limes Wetterau 240-17 179-12 231-09 237-13 588-36 1475-087
6 Wizofsky, Johann SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 240-19 179-12 230-06 239-13 585-31 1473-081
7 Eichinger, Lorenz SLG Tann 240-11 179-12 228-05 238-15 587-33 1472-076
8 Peters, Helge SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 240-13 180-14 233-06 228-05 588-29 1469-067
9 Schüller, Günther SLG Passauer Land e.V. 239-16 178-10 225-08 237-13 589-26 1468-073

10 Littschwager, Kai SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER 238-16 180-09 222-05 237-08 591-33 1468-071
11 Manthei, Axel SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 240-20 179-07 225-04 233-10 582-27 1459-068

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 240-17 176-10 230-03 236-10 589-36 1471-076
2 Geikowski, Andreas SLG TN T Berlin 238-16 179-09 231-09 232-06 589-29 1469-069
3 Gottfried, Engelbert SLG SSC Oberland 239-13 178-11 224-04 236-08 587-24 1464-060
4 Beckert-Best, Markus SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 240-15 178-11 225-04 230-07 587-32 1460-069
5 Selb, Walter SLG Hopfgarten 238-16 179-11 227-04 235-09 578-25 1457-065
6 Beckmann, Stefan SLG Colbitz 237-14 180-09 233-08 224-06 583-19 1457-056
7 Gruner, Beate SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-10 178-08 230-06 227-04 585-24 1457-052
8 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 238-18 180-11 223-03 236-08 578-21 1455-061
9 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 238-13 179-10 226-04 228-09 583-31 1454-067

10 Wagner, Patrick SLG Schwandorf e.V. 237-13 177-08 223-04 240-13 577-21 1454-059
11 Kemm, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 238-12 178-10 225-05 230-09 582-26 1453-062
12 Faust, Matthias SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 237-14 178-12 222-02 231-07 585-24 1453-059
13 Gruner, Klaus SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 236-16 177-10 225-04 233-09 579-17 1450-056
14 Bobek, Michael SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 235-11 176-07 227-04 223-06 585-24 1446-052
15 Lang-Wizofsky, Ursula SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 238-14 178-05 225-05 224-06 580-17 1445-047
16 Göbel, Rudolf SLG Fulda-Rhön 236-14 179-15 223-03 221-02 584-31 1443-065
17 Murwig, Maik SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 240-15 178-12 220-03 235-07 570-17 1443-054
18 Sonntag, Peter SLG Coast Team Quickborn 239-20 180-12 216-01 232-10 572-22 1439-065
19 Groß, Alexander SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 233-07 176-06 226-05 233-05 570-19 1438-042
20 Hilpert, Werner SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 235-13 176-08 224-05 225-03 577-27 1437-056
21 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 236-11 176-04 222-04 230-07 570-22 1434-048
22 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim SLG Körle 239-13 174-06 218-04 222-05 578-22 1431-050
23 Judex, Walter SLG Traunstein e.V. 230-11 176-03 223-04 226-07 575-21 1430-046
24 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 238-13 176-07 226-05 228-03 561-16 1429-044
25 Schönfeld, Volker SLG Lüdenscheid 239-11 176-05 225-03 222-04 565-22 1427-045
26 Reichhardt, Werner SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 237-13 175-07 219-03 225-06 560-18 1416-047
27 Kamm, Bernd SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 232-11 174-07 218-04 222-06 568-16 1414-044
28 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter SLG Lüdenscheid 236-17 167-10 212-01 233-07 564-25 1412-060
29 Beise, Thomas SLG Coast Team Quickborn 236-13 166-01 220-04 227-05 558-16 1407-039
30 Lahres, Andreas SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 232-13 174-03 210-01 223-07 562-19 1401-043
31 Lorenz, Uwe SLG Oberursel 235-15 170-04 203-03 230-09 554-14 1392-045
32 Dau, Reiner SLG Coast Team Quickborn 226-10 177-09 185-04 227-05 571-20 1386-048
33 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Coast Team Quickborn 239-19 60-04 227-05 236-08 576-20 1338-056
34 Ruhe, Michael SLG Aschersleben 236-17 177-06 210-02 232-08 418-10 1273-043

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Wagner, Manuel SLG Westpfalz e.V. 236-11 180-09 227-07 235-08 578-25 1456-060
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 1.5

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

2 Kies, Michael SLG Ramsen 238-17 177-07 222-00 230-03 571-18 1438-045
3 Hofmann, Stefan SLG Fulda-Rhön 234-08 178-10 221-06 233-07 570-20 1436-051
4 Stockmeier, Dirk SLG Neandertal 232-06 176-06 225-05 225-04 577-20 1435-041
5 Vogel, Dirk SLG Aschersleben 238-12 176-08 212-08 226-05 581-21 1433-054
6 Rönn, Dennis SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 240-16 178-07 209-04 225-03 577-22 1429-052
7 Stapf, Alexander SLG Oberursel 230-09 175-10 216-02 228-06 574-18 1423-045
8 Üblacker, Michael SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 239-15 175-03 218-00 232-10 558-20 1422-048
9 Hesse, Thomas SLG Aschersleben 232-07 173-04 225-05 224-00 563-16 1417-032

10 Gerdes, Jürgen SLG Linden 239-15 168-03 220-05 227-05 562-13 1416-041
11 Hilger, Frank SLG Neandertal 227-06 175-04 215-03 225-05 573-11 1415-029
12 Scheper, Hubert Einzelmitglied 237-12 176-09 199-01 230-01 572-21 1414-044
13 Diesperger, Lars SLG Dornberg 235-11 170-04 211-02 226-02 570-13 1412-032
14 Hefele, Wendelin SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 239-14 176-08 207-00 223-07 566-18 1411-047
15 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-12 175-05 215-03 231-09 545-21 1404-050
16 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 238-15 172-03 210-00 226-05 557-19 1403-042
17 Sandau, Rene SLG Coast Team Quickborn 239-08 172-04 201-01 233-07 557-14 1402-034
18 Nielsen, Jens Möller SLG Oberursel 232-09 169-04 212-01 224-02 560-15 1397-031
19 Semrau, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau 240-16 170-03 202-02 227-04 557-18 1396-043
20 Voitl, Peter Theo SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 239-17 171-02 216-02 214-03 552-13 1392-037
21 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 221-03 173-05 215-02 219-03 559-19 1387-032
22 Tischmacher, Andreas SLG Weddendorf 235-10 172-06 189-00 227-06 563-20 1386-042
23 Zilg, Jürgen SLG Wetterau 225-06 170-03 215-02 225-03 543-10 1378-024
24 Klüh, Jan SLG Stadt Fulda 215-06 175-05 206-02 232-09 548-13 1376-035
25 Wegner, Robert SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 231-11 173-06 210-01 217-06 540-16 1371-040
26 Liebegott, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 235-10 165-02 206-01 224-03 540-09 1370-025
27 Litwitz, Jens Marco SLG Ramsen 236-14 173-04 171-01 232-08 555-14 1367-041
28 Krüger, Norbert SLG TN T Berlin 234-13 172-05 224-03 191-05 546-14 1367-040
29 Litwitz, Armin SLG Ramsen 217-05 169-04 219-03 208-02 551-22 1364-036
30 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 234-12 169-03 186-04 232-03 524-15 1345-037
31 Brox, Thomas SLG Oberursel 228-07 177-11 202-00 219-02 514-16 1340-036
32 Gaudyn, Helmut SLG Tann 236-12 166-04 196-00 227-06 514-10 1339-032
33 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 233-10 179-09 184-00 161-00 563-17 1320-036
34 Hagemeyer, Bernhard SLG Lüdenscheid 225-09 167-00 162-00 225-03 539-10 1318-022
35 Oertel, Hans SLG Fuldatal 230-10 166-02 165-00 213-02 530-13 1304-027
36 Maurer, Stefan SLG IG Andernacher Polizeischützen 7-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-000

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Dahlmann, Marc SLG Colbitz 228-09 171-04 199-03 233-09 555-21 1386-046
2 Steinheuer, Frank SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-07 169-03 188-01 219-03 570-18 1381-032
3 Powichrowski, Thomas SLG Westrhein 230-13 167-05 213-03 218-02 548-18 1376-041
4 Haas, Julien SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 233-12 155-01 197-04 224-05 561-12 1370-034
5 Becker, Michael SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 228-06 168-03 213-01 219-01 538-14 1366-025
6 Drigo, Marcelo SLG Waldbrunn 235-10 176-06 155-01 227-03 560-16 1353-036
7 Weber, Michael SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 228-07 173-06 188-02 219-04 543-13 1351-032
8 Thomas, Max SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 220-05 166-04 195-03 206-03 552-16 1339-031
9 Rohde, Sven SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 233-14 172-01 153-02 228-08 539-21 1325-046

10 Tosun, Ali SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 221-08 171-02 173-01 213-01 537-11 1315-023
11 Glas, Reinhard SLG Tann 234-10 164-02 165-00 225-08 525-13 1313-033
12 Lichtmess, Marc SLG Coast Team Quickborn 233-08 163-00 120-00 222-02 513-10 1251-020
13 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 215-04 143-03 134-00 190-02 443-10 1125-019
14 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-00 7-000

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Günsche, Christian SLG Peine e.V. 221-01 161-05 205-03 220-03 507-02 1314-014
2 Lange, Frank SLG Emsborn 231-09 166-00 165-00 214-03 506-13 1282-025
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 1.5

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

3 Krombholz, Werner SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth 92-02 106-00 137-01 69-00 239-02 643-005
AW Lebinski, Bernd SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 228-06 161-02 29-00 218-03 477-05 1113-016
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 1.5

Hauber, Roman

High Master

SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg

1488-092

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Vanicek, Ralf SLG TN T Berlin 239-18 179-11 233-06 238-09 593-46 1482-090
2 Reckziegel, Christian SLG Kaufbeuren II 239-19 179-14 231-04 239-11 588-29 1476-077
3 Wizofsky, Johann SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 240-20 180-13 226-04 238-12 589-34 1473-083
4 Emmel, Markus SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 237-16 179-10 230-05 235-11 591-34 1472-076
5 Peters, Helge SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 240-12 178-10 229-09 237-13 587-29 1471-073
6 Schüller, Günther SLG Passauer Land e.V. 238-14 179-13 229-05 231-05 578-21 1455-058

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Vogt, Steffen SLG Limes Wetterau 240-17 180-07 233-08 238-11 581-26 1472-069
2 Paul, Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 240-18 180-10 228-05 238-06 577-12 1463-051
3 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 239-16 178-08 229-06 229-06 585-32 1460-068
4 Selb, Walter SLG Hopfgarten 236-15 177-08 224-03 236-09 586-28 1459-063
5 Littschwager, Kai SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER 237-15 179-07 226-06 235-13 581-21 1458-062
6 Prior, Peter SLG Kaufbeuren II 239-16 175-05 223-03 235-06 580-22 1452-052
7 Beckmann, Stefan SLG Colbitz 238-14 176-09 228-07 233-05 575-21 1450-056
8 Manthei, Axel SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 238-18 179-09 226-03 233-09 571-30 1447-069
9 Kemm, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 238-17 177-06 219-03 231-06 581-25 1446-057

10 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Coast Team Quickborn 239-19 178-05 221-05 232-08 574-28 1444-065
11 Lorenz, Uwe SLG Oberursel 237-19 178-04 222-08 234-07 568-19 1439-057
12 Gottfried, Engelbert SLG SSC Oberland 239-15 179-10 212-02 232-06 576-19 1438-052
13 Göbel, Rudolf SLG Fulda-Rhön 235-11 174-05 221-02 223-05 580-17 1433-040
14 Gruner, Beate SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 232-11 177-08 223-04 227-09 571-19 1430-051
15 Wagner, Patrick SLG Schwandorf e.V. 233-08 175-06 228-06 226-07 568-16 1430-043
16 Hilpert, Werner SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 233-12 177-07 212-02 226-04 577-27 1425-052
17 Bobek, Michael SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 238-15 176-02 193-02 229-05 577-17 1413-041
18 Lang-Wizofsky, Ursula SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 235-11 176-04 211-04 222-04 568-18 1412-041

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 233-08 176-09 219-03 230-07 588-19 1446-046
2 Rönn, Dennis SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 237-15 177-06 220-02 239-09 572-17 1445-049
3 Wagner, Manuel SLG Westpfalz e.V. 237-15 171-08 222-03 231-07 579-18 1440-051
4 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 240-15 179-08 214-03 232-08 571-21 1436-055
5 Jezek, Markus SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 238-13 165-02 219-05 231-03 578-25 1431-048
6 Leis, Mark SLG Westpfalz e.V. 234-09 177-08 222-04 223-04 574-23 1430-048
7 Steinke, Christian SLG Westpfalz e.V. 237-14 174-08 216-05 225-07 571-10 1423-044
8 Benstein, Helfried SLG Mittelholstein 237-09 174-05 216-02 225-02 571-20 1423-038
9 Dahlmann, Marc SLG Colbitz 237-09 172-02 217-06 231-07 566-10 1423-034

10 Sonntag, Peter SLG Coast Team Quickborn 238-17 177-06 209-04 231-08 564-21 1419-056
11 Zilg, Jürgen SLG Wetterau 238-15 173-04 214-02 225-05 561-16 1411-042
12 Gruner, Klaus SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-14 180-13 202-05 233-07 556-20 1406-059
13 Nielsen, Jens Möller SLG Oberursel 236-13 172-06 199-01 229-07 567-16 1403-043
14 Schönfeld, Volker SLG Lüdenscheid 239-12 176-06 188-02 233-07 563-23 1399-050
15 Köhler, Thomas SLG Emsborn 238-19 170-08 198-01 236-06 556-19 1398-053
16 Brox, Thomas SLG Oberursel 224-10 169-05 212-01 230-04 561-18 1396-038
17 Stapf, Alexander SLG Oberursel 234-12 173-07 217-04 221-00 544-21 1389-044
18 Krüger, Norbert SLG TN T Berlin 232-05 173-07 198-03 226-04 558-15 1387-034
19 Litwitz, Armin SLG Ramsen 235-11 172-03 213-03 223-03 544-10 1387-030
20 Kamm, Bernd SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 230-06 170-04 209-02 215-01 561-13 1385-026
21 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim SLG Körle 235-11 160-00 198-02 227-04 562-15 1382-032
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 1.5

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

22 Lahres, Andreas SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 234-12 169-03 186-00 222-04 545-18 1356-037
23 Hefele, Wendelin SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 232-08 173-08 182-00 227-04 513-11 1327-031
24 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 235-09 168-04 187-00 223-04 490-14 1303-031
25 Maurer, Stefan SLG IG Andernacher Polizeischützen 7-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-000

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 240-11 174-05 225-02 233-06 565-18 1437-042
2 Haas, Julien SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 237-16 174-04 215-05 232-09 554-17 1412-051
3 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 225-03 168-03 207-03 226-04 573-15 1399-028
4 Bestek, Arne SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 232-07 170-03 219-01 219-04 543-16 1383-031
5 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-09 169-05 200-02 225-05 542-15 1373-036
6 Beimes, Manfred SLG Peine e.V. 234-09 171-03 193-00 226-06 545-17 1369-035
7 Wegner, Robert SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 235-09 170-04 197-01 220-03 536-08 1358-025
8 Liebegott, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 233-06 171-04 186-02 216-02 546-10 1352-024
9 Üblacker, Michael SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 228-08 167-05 183-03 210-03 557-16 1345-035

10 Thyen, Bernhard SLG Rheinfels e.V. 230-11 167-04 196-01 213-03 537-15 1343-034
11 Powichrowski, Thomas SLG Westrhein 232-07 170-03 203-03 214-04 523-11 1342-028
12 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-12 158-02 173-01 223-04 538-16 1329-035
13 Krombholz, Werner SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth 233-10 169-03 196-02 214-04 509-11 1321-030
14 Tischmacher, Andreas SLG Weddendorf 229-07 158-03 189-03 209-06 536-09 1321-028
15 Lichtmess, Marc SLG Coast Team Quickborn 237-13 166-04 138-00 224-04 546-14 1311-035
16 Wasemann, Mathias SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 234-10 154-01 180-01 225-02 516-10 1309-024
17 Steinheuer, Frank SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 224-09 166-02 200-03 204-04 511-09 1305-027
18 Weber, Michael SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 232-08 163-03 158-01 220-03 524-13 1297-028
19 Janot, Martin SLG Waldbrunn 233-08 162-01 201-01 221-03 465-12 1282-025
20 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 230-07 153-04 175-00 221-04 499-08 1278-023
21 Gerdes, Jürgen SLG Linden 235-10 153-01 148-01 212-04 526-08 1274-024
22 Drigo, Marcelo SLG Waldbrunn 232-07 170-03 176-04 216-02 478-12 1272-028
23 Sandau, Rene SLG Coast Team Quickborn 227-05 164-02 144-02 225-04 489-10 1249-023
24 Thülig, Roland SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 225-10 159-03 136-01 219-00 497-08 1236-022

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Weil, Florian SLG Wetterau 237-12 165-04 183-03 218-03 537-09 1340-031
2 Günsche, Christian SLG Peine e.V. 232-12 171-03 189-00 212-06 536-08 1340-029
3 Josten, Andreas SLG Oberursel 235-09 157-04 188-04 218-05 480-13 1278-035
4 Schütte, Patricia Magdalena SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 211-05 161-02 148-01 209-01 352-05 1081-014
5 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 225-05 144-00 71-00 221-02 412-13 1073-020
6 Born, Thomas SLG Adler Worzeldorf 216-02 136-02 106-00 157-00 419-09 1034-013
7 Riediger, Horst SLG Emsborn 229-05 82-00 105-00 183-02 418-05 1017-012

AW Lebinski, Bernd SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 231-08 168-01 120-01 208-02 481-11 1208-023
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.4x Open Match 1500
PPC 1.5

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Paul, Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 240-22 180-14 236-14 240-14 593-39 1489-103
2 Hauber, Roman SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 238-17 179-11 235-09 240-13 595-39 1487-089
3 Geikowski, Andreas SLG TN T Berlin 239-14 179-09 234-12 233-11 595-36 1480-082
4 Vanicek, Ralf SLG TN T Berlin 238-17 180-14 231-05 235-11 595-40 1479-087
5 Schüller, Günther SLG Passauer Land e.V. 239-17 177-08 236-14 236-09 591-33 1479-081
6 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 239-18 178-09 233-06 235-12 586-22 1471-067
7 Kemm, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 239-20 178-14 228-07 234-08 591-37 1470-086
8 Manthei, Axel SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 240-21 177-08 222-05 238-08 592-29 1469-071
9 Selb, Walter SLG Hopfgarten 237-16 180-11 232-02 229-05 583-25 1461-059

10 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter SLG Lüdenscheid 239-14 179-09 228-09 232-08 581-22 1459-062
11 Faust, Matthias SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 240-17 176-05 225-05 234-08 578-21 1453-056
12 Schönfeld, Volker SLG Lüdenscheid 239-10 177-03 222-05 233-07 582-25 1453-050
13 Lahres, Andreas SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 237-05 176-03 221-03 233-06 575-20 1442-037
14 Sandau, Rene SLG Coast Team Quickborn 236-10 179-11 220-05 236-10 569-22 1440-058
15 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 229-05 178-06 222-02 231-08 578-12 1438-033
16 Sonntag, Peter SLG Coast Team Quickborn 239-15 176-06 213-01 229-08 577-21 1434-051
17 Scheper, Hubert Einzelmitglied 239-16 176-11 208-02 235-09 572-23 1430-061
18 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Coast Team Quickborn 237-11 177-07 216-04 237-08 563-25 1430-055
19 Köhler, Thomas SLG Emsborn 239-17 175-08 218-01 227-05 570-20 1429-051
20 Gerdes, Jürgen SLG Linden 238-14 178-10 220-04 233-06 555-16 1424-050
21 Liebegott, Frank SLG TN T Berlin 238-11 167-03 210-05 231-05 574-19 1420-043
22 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 238-14 167-04 210-02 227-08 576-14 1418-042
23 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 238-12 177-09 205-02 224-01 573-27 1417-051
24 Benstein, Helfried SLG Mittelholstein 236-13 176-02 202-02 217-02 545-22 1376-041
25 Lange, Frank SLG Emsborn 231-09 173-02 194-01 206-02 545-14 1349-028
26 Schulz, Uwe SLG Westrhein 233-09 144-00 185-00 199-03 528-10 1289-022
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500  Frauenwertung
PPC 1.5

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-10 178-08 230-06 227-04 585-24 1457-052
2 Lang-Wizofsky, Ursula SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 238-14 178-05 225-05 224-06 580-17 1445-047
3 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-12 175-05 215-03 231-09 545-21 1404-050
4 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 238-15 172-03 210-00 226-05 557-19 1403-042
5 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 215-04 143-03 134-00 190-02 443-10 1125-019
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500  Frauenwertung
PPC 1.5

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 232-11 177-08 223-04 227-09 571-19 1430-051
2 Lang-Wizofsky, Ursula SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 235-11 176-04 211-04 222-04 568-18 1412-041
3 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-09 169-05 200-02 225-05 542-15 1373-036
4 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika SLG Linden 235-09 168-04 187-00 223-04 490-14 1303-031
5 Schütte, Patricia Magdalena SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 211-05 161-02 148-01 209-01 352-05 1081-014
6 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 225-05 144-00 71-00 221-02 412-13 1073-020
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 1.5

SLG TNT Berlin I 1182-068 583-019 599-049
Geikowski, Andreas 589-029 289-008 300-021
Vanicek, Ralf 593-039 294-011 299-028

High Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 1173-060 574-011 599-049
Peters, Helge 588-029 289-004 299-025
Wizofsky, Johann 585-031 285-007 300-024

2 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. I 1173-057 575-016 598-041
Emmel, Markus 595-036 295-012 300-024
Schäfer, Mike 578-021 280-004 298-017

Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang I 1164-041 566-006 598-035
Gruner, Beate 585-024 285-005 300-019
Gruner, Klaus 579-017 281-001 298-016

2 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 1162-051 566-013 596-038
Faust, Matthias 585-024 287-007 298-017
Hilpert, Werner 577-027 279-006 298-021

3 SLG Oberhausen I 1162-046 568-012 594-034
Bobek, Michael 585-024 287-006 298-018
Rönn, Dennis 577-022 281-006 296-016

4 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 1148-045 552-006 596-039
Hefele, Wendelin 566-018 269-001 297-017
Manthei, Axel 582-027 283-005 299-022

5 SLG Coast Team Quickborn I 1148-042 553-007 595-035
Lichtmess, Jörg 576-020 278-003 298-017
Sonntag, Peter 572-022 275-004 297-018

6 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. II 1131-035 536-006 595-029
Groß, Alexander 570-019 272-004 298-015
Herbst, Ralf 561-016 264-002 297-014

7 SLG Lüdenscheid 1129-047 539-009 590-038
Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 564-025 271-003 293-022
Schönfeld, Volker 565-022 268-006 297-016

8 SLG Coast Team Quickborn III 1129-036 544-008 585-028
Beise, Thomas 558-016 267-004 291-012
Dau, Reiner 571-020 277-004 294-016

9 SLG Oberursel - 1 1124-036 535-005 589-031
Lorenz, Uwe 554-014 261-001 293-013
Wiesener, Wilfried 570-022 274-004 296-018

10 SLG Tann 1101-043 512-009 589-034
Eichinger, Lorenz 587-033 289-009 298-024
Gaudyn, Helmut 514-010 223-000 291-010

Expert Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Neandertal 1150-031 568-008 582-023
Hilger, Frank 573-011 283-004 290-007
Stockmeier, Dirk 577-020 285-004 292-016
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 1.5

Expert Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

2 SLG Aschersleben 1144-037 554-011 590-026
Hesse, Thomas 563-016 272-007 291-009
Vogel, Dirk 581-021 282-004 299-017

3 SLG Colbitz 1138-040 550-012 588-028
Beckmann, Stefan 583-019 288-008 295-011
Dahlmann, Marc 555-021 262-004 293-017

4 SLG Oberursel - 2 1134-033 548-006 586-027
Nielsen, Jens Möller 560-015 268-003 292-012
Stapf, Alexander 574-018 280-003 294-015

5 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang II 1115-039 525-009 590-030
Steinheuer, Frank 570-018 279-006 291-012
Steinheuer, Viktoria 545-021 246-003 299-018

6 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1109-038 520-008 589-030
Murwig, Maik 570-017 274-003 296-014
Rohde, Sven 539-021 246-005 293-016

7 SLG Ramsen 1106-036 527-005 579-031
Litwitz, Armin 551-022 262-005 289-017
Litwitz, Jens Marco 555-014 265-000 290-014

8 SLG TN T Berlin II 1086-023 521-003 565-020
Krüger, Norbert 546-014 262-002 284-012
Liebegott, Frank 540-009 259-001 281-008

9 SLG Coast Team Quickborn II 1070-024 493-005 577-019
Lichtmess, Marc 513-010 232-001 281-009
Sandau, Rene 557-014 261-004 296-010
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 1.5

SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 1176-063 579-015 597-048
Peters, Helge 587-029 289-006 298-023
Wizofsky, Johann 589-034 290-009 299-025

High Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG TNT Berlin I 1174-071 575-025 599-046
Kemm, Frank 581-025 282-006 299-019
Vanicek, Ralf 593-046 293-019 300-027

2 SLG Kaufbeuren II 1168-051 575-014 593-037
Prior, Peter 580-022 286-005 294-017
Reckziegel, Christian 588-029 289-009 299-020

Master Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Oberhausen I 1155-042 562-009 593-033
Bobek, Michael 577-017 281-005 296-012
Jezek, Markus 578-025 281-004 297-021

2 SLG Oberursel - 1 1153-051 554-010 599-041
Lorenz, Uwe 568-019 269-002 299-017
Wiesener, Wilfried 585-032 285-008 300-024

3 SLG Colbitz 1141-031 551-006 590-025
Beckmann, Stefan 575-021 279-006 296-015
Dahlmann, Marc 566-010 272-000 294-010

4 SLG Coast Team Quickborn I 1138-049 549-013 589-036
Lichtmess, Jörg 574-028 279-006 295-022
Sonntag, Peter 564-021 270-007 294-014

5 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang I 1127-039 537-005 590-034
Gruner, Beate 571-019 275-004 296-015
Gruner, Klaus 556-020 262-001 294-019

6 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 1084-041 499-007 585-034
Hefele, Wendelin 513-011 221-000 292-011
Manthei, Axel 571-030 278-007 293-023

Expert Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Westpfalz 1150-028 560-006 590-022
Steinke, Christian 571-010 277-001 294-009
Wagner, Manuel 579-018 283-005 296-013

2 SLG Westpfalz 2 1139-041 551-011 588-030
Bold, Andreas 565-018 273-004 292-014
Leis, Mark 574-023 278-007 296-016

3 SLG Oberhausen II 1115-033 533-008 582-025
Bestek, Arne 543-016 254-004 289-012
Rönn, Dennis 572-017 279-004 293-013

4 SLG Oberursel - 2 1111-037 530-006 581-031
Nielsen, Jens Möller 567-016 272-002 295-014
Stapf, Alexander 544-021 258-004 286-017
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 1.5

Expert Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

5 SLG TN T Berlin II 1104-025 517-005 587-020
Krüger, Norbert 558-015 261-003 297-012
Liebegott, Frank 546-010 256-002 290-008

Sharpshooter Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Wetterau 1098-025 516-003 582-022
Weil, Florian 537-009 248-002 289-007
Zilg, Jürgen 561-016 268-001 293-015

2 SLG Peine e.V. 1081-025 509-006 572-019
Beimes, Manfred 545-017 252-002 293-015
Günsche, Christian 536-008 257-004 279-004

3 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang II 1053-024 485-003 568-021
Steinheuer, Frank 511-009 235-001 276-008
Steinheuer, Viktoria 542-015 250-002 292-013

4 SLG Coast Team Quickborn II 1035-024 470-004 565-020
Lichtmess, Marc 546-014 258-002 288-012
Sandau, Rene 489-010 212-002 277-008

5 SLG Emsborn 974-024 423-007 551-017
Köhler, Thomas 556-019 263-006 293-013
Riediger, Horst 418-005 160-001 258-004

6 SLG Waldbrunn 943-024 374-005 569-019
Drigo, Marcelo 478-012 187-002 291-010
Janot, Martin 465-012 187-003 278-009

7 SLG Oberhausen III 849-013 353-003 496-010
Schütte, Patricia Magdalena 352-005 138-002 214-003
Thülig, Roland 497-008 215-001 282-007
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.4 Open Match
PPC 1.5

Schäfer, Mike

Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

595-039

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 300-028 295-009 595-037
2 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 300-023 295-012 595-035
3 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 299-025 295-016 594-041
4 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 300-023 294-014 594-037
5 Vanicek, Ralf 13664 SLG TN T Berlin 300-026 294-009 594-035
6 Wizofsky, Johann 22367 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 299-019 291-011 590-030
7 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 300-026 289-006 589-032
8 Manthei, Axel 254 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 299-019 290-006 589-025
9 Schultz, Sven 18276 SLG Kaufbeuren II 293-019 281-008 574-027

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 299-016 295-014 594-030
2 Beckert-Best, Markus 35632 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 300-027 293-008 593-035
3 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 300-023 293-009 593-032
4 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 299-016 293-011 592-027
5 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 300-020 287-007 587-027
6 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 298-016 288-006 586-022
7 Faust, Matthias 5566 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 298-019 287-011 585-030
8 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 299-022 286-007 585-029
9 Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 297-015 286-010 583-025

10 Gottfried, Engelbert 34881 SLG SSC Oberland 300-020 280-003 580-023
11 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 296-012 283-010 579-022
12 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 299-014 279-005 578-019
13 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 297-016 281-003 578-019
14 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 298-014 279-005 577-019
15 Groß, Alexander 25615 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 297-016 280-003 577-019
16 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 296-013 279-006 575-019
17 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 298-020 276-006 574-026
18 Beckmann, Stefan 36000 SLG Colbitz 297-018 277-005 574-023
19 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 296-015 275-003 571-018
20 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim 42794 SLG Körle 295-015 276-001 571-016
21 Murwig, Maik 31064 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 294-018 270-003 564-021
22 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 287-009 277-001 564-010
23 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 293-015 269-002 562-017
24 Reichhardt, Werner 25184 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 293-015 248-003 541-018

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sandau, Rene 37397 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 297-014 280-007 577-021
2 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 296-016 281-004 577-020
3 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn 294-017 282-006 576-023
4 Stapf, Alexander 45185 SLG Oberursel 294-010 281-008 575-018
5 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin 298-017 274-002 572-019
6 Üblacker, Michael 36114 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 296-021 273-007 569-028
7 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 296-013 273-007 569-020
8 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 288-008 281-002 569-010
9 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen 295-017 273-005 568-022

10 Hesse, Thomas 17745 SLG Aschersleben 294-007 274-005 568-012
11 Brandenburger, David 41083 SLG Lüdenscheid 296-018 270-002 566-020
12 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau 291-011 274-002 565-013
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.4 Open Match
PPC 1.5

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

13 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 291-011 270-004 561-015
14 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 291-014 266-003 557-017
15 Scheper, Hubert 27772 Einzelmitglied 299-013 253-001 552-014
16 Benstein, Helfried 11138 SLG Mittelholstein 288-011 262-002 550-013
17 Jezek, Markus 47932 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 291-018 256-004 547-022
18 Nielsen, Jens Möller 40260 SLG Oberursel 285-012 262-005 547-017
19 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 291-012 250-002 541-014
20 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Weddendorf 286-011 251-001 537-012
21 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 298-016 226-008 524-024
22 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 289-013 212-005 501-018
23 Krüger, Norbert 30558 SLG TN T Berlin 294-014 191-003 485-017

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn 295-013 282-005 577-018
2 Powichrowski, Thomas 40407 SLG Westrhein 294-010 277-002 571-012
3 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 293-015 273-002 566-017
4 Dahlmann, Marc 44088 SLG Colbitz 294-017 260-005 554-022
5 Haas, Julien 48588 SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 288-012 264-004 552-016
6 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 291-010 258-004 549-014
7 Weber, Michael 3523 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 289-012 256-007 545-019
8 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 280-012 248-003 528-015
9 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 282-009 238-000 520-009

10 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 288-005 226-001 514-006
11 Wasemann, Mathias 48702 SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 292-013 212-001 504-014
12 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 283-010 171-002 454-012

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schulz, Uwe 19230 SLG Westrhein 274-006 240-001 514-007
2 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 274-009 239-002 513-011
3 Born, Thomas 33150 SLG Adler Worzeldorf 280-004 178-003 458-007
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol
PPC 1.5

Reckziegel, Christian

High Master

SLG Kaufbeuren II

590-031

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 299-020 291-006 590-026
2 Vanicek, Ralf 13664 SLG TN T Berlin 298-023 290-009 588-032
3 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 296-018 290-005 586-023
4 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 298-016 287-006 585-022

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 300-025 285-006 585-031
2 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 299-018 276-003 575-021
3 Lang-Wizofsky, Ursula 25932 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 296-012 278-005 574-017
4 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 297-019 275-006 572-025
5 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 297-014 275-010 572-024
6 Beckmann, Stefan 36000 SLG Colbitz 295-014 273-002 568-016
7 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 297-011 265-002 562-013
8 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 297-015 264-003 561-018
9 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 297-016 255-002 552-018

10 Ruhe, Michael 17699 SLG Aschersleben 290-013 249-002 539-015
11 Wagner, Patrick 29227 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 0-000 7-000 7-000

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 287-010 274-003 561-013
2 Jezek, Markus 47932 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 294-018 266-004 560-022
3 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 293-009 258-003 551-012
4 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim 42794 SLG Körle 294-016 256-004 550-020
5 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 295-014 251-001 546-015
6 Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 290-013 250-004 540-017
7 Benstein, Helfried 11138 SLG Mittelholstein 289-013 249-004 538-017
8 Nielsen, Jens Möller 40260 SLG Oberursel 293-014 227-000 520-014
9 Litwitz, Armin 6730 SLG Ramsen 290-011 227-001 517-012

10 Hesse, Thomas 17745 SLG Aschersleben 269-011 239-000 508-011
11 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 287-008 220-001 507-009
12 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 269-006 216-000 485-006
13 Dahlmann, Marc 44088 SLG Colbitz 289-007 168-002 457-009
14 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 266-011 160-002 426-013

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn 291-005 253-002 544-007
2 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Weddendorf 283-009 229-002 512-011
3 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 286-005 214-000 500-005
4 Weber, Michael 3523 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 281-004 215-000 496-004
5 Krombholz, Werner 40936 SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth 284-008 180-001 464-009
6 Sandau, Rene 37397 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 279-003 178-001 457-004
7 Janot, Martin 46385 SLG Waldbrunn 258-007 197-002 455-009
8 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 277-007 178-001 455-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Vogel, Dirk 46627 SLG Aschersleben 293-017 236-000 529-017
2 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 224-001 286-009 510-010
3 Schütte, Patricia Magdalena 41781 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 192-001 73-000 265-001
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver
PPC 1.5

Hauber, Roman

High Master

SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg

587-010

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Reckziegel, Christian 34952 SLG Kaufbeuren II 298-019 288-006 586-025
2 Vanicek, Ralf 13664 SLG TN T Berlin 299-020 285-009 584-029
3 Schultz, Sven 18276 SLG Kaufbeuren II 297-014 285-008 582-022
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 298-013 270-000 568-013

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 296-015 284-004 580-019
2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 298-020 273-003 571-023
3 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 295-014 276-006 571-020
4 Wagner, Patrick 29227 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 295-011 274-002 569-013
5 Göbel, Rudolf 3861 SLG Fulda-Rhön 294-015 268-002 562-017
6 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 294-008 267-006 561-014
7 Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 296-013 261-003 557-016
8 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 291-011 265-004 556-015
9 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 273-003 280-006 553-009

10 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 284-007 268-005 552-012
11 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 292-011 259-004 551-015
12 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 288-015 261-004 549-019
13 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 294-013 241-003 535-016

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sandau, Rene 37397 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 285-007 261-002 546-009
2 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Weddendorf 284-012 246-002 530-014
3 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 276-012 251-001 527-013
4 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau 286-006 232-001 518-007

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Powichrowski, Thomas 40407 SLG Westrhein 285-011 257-003 542-014
2 Bestek, Arne 41780 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 283-011 259-002 542-013
3 Weber, Michael 3523 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 273-007 253-004 526-011
4 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 284-006 208-001 492-007
5 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 281-004 159-002 440-006

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Krombholz, Werner 40936 SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth 207-002 231-002 438-004
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"
PPC 1.5

Eichinger, Lorenz

High Master

SLG Tann

477-032

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Manthei, Axel 254 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 180-016 297-015 477-031
2 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-017 297-011 477-028
3 Vanicek, Ralf 13664 SLG TN T Berlin 180-017 296-014 476-031
4 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 180-017 296-014 476-031
5 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 180-015 296-015 476-030
6 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 180-011 295-016 475-027
7 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 180-014 295-013 475-027
8 Reckziegel, Christian 34952 SLG Kaufbeuren II 180-017 295-003 475-020

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wagner, Patrick 29227 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 180-015 294-014 474-029
2 Judex, Walter 876 SLG Traunstein e.V. 180-014 294-007 474-021
3 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-014 293-016 473-030
4 Beise, Thomas 41006 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 178-007 292-012 470-019
5 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 180-011 289-011 469-022
6 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 180-012 288-010 468-022
7 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 180-013 287-010 467-023
8 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 177-013 290-008 467-021
9 Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 179-011 287-009 466-020

10 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-013 286-006 466-019
11 Faust, Matthias 5566 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 180-013 285-007 465-020
12 Groß, Alexander 25615 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 179-014 285-008 464-022
13 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 179-011 283-008 462-019
14 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 178-011 283-005 461-016
15 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 174-005 286-004 460-009
16 Kamm, Bernd 3959 SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 178-009 277-005 455-014
17 Beckmann, Stefan 36000 SLG Colbitz 177-010 274-007 451-017
18 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-013 272-001 451-014
19 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim 42794 SLG Körle 175-006 270-003 445-009
20 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 157-005 283-007 440-012

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Üblacker, Michael 36114 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 180-013 291-007 471-020
2 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau 179-014 290-008 469-022
3 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 180-013 289-006 469-019
4 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-015 287-002 467-017
5 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180-010 286-005 466-015
6 Gaudyn, Helmut 29498 SLG Tann 178-011 284-005 462-016
7 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 179-010 283-003 462-013
8 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter 17145 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 179-012 278-008 457-020
9 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 178-011 279-001 457-012

10 Litwitz, Jens Marco 33372 SLG Ramsen 180-013 276-010 456-023
11 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 175-010 280-007 455-017
12 Hefele, Wendelin 13176 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 175-005 278-006 453-011
13 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-013 273-005 452-018
14 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Weddendorf 177-008 272-002 449-010
15 Wagner, Manuel 27595 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 179-009 269-003 448-012
16 Litwitz, Armin 6730 SLG Ramsen 175-005 271-002 446-007
17 Oertel, Hans 15613 SLG Fuldatal 180-013 256-001 436-014
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"
PPC 1.5

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

18 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 176-008 260-002 436-010
19 Klüh, Jan 4142 SLG Stadt Fulda 176-010 258-004 434-014
20 Sandau, Rene 37397 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 177-008 256-000 433-008
21 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen 180-009 240-005 420-014

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dahlmann, Marc 44088 SLG Colbitz 180-015 282-007 462-022
2 Becker, Michael 17857 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-012 282-006 462-018
3 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 178-011 283-006 461-017
4 Thyen, Bernhard 33466 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 176-007 283-009 459-016
5 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 177-011 281-004 458-015
6 Powichrowski, Thomas 40407 SLG Westrhein 178-009 275-002 453-011
7 Bestek, Arne 41780 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-010 270-002 449-012
8 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 175-006 269-002 444-008
9 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 175-007 261-004 436-011

10 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn 177-010 257-004 434-014
11 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 176-007 256-001 432-008
12 Glas, Reinhard 48821 SLG Tann 176-007 237-000 413-007
13 Weber, Michael 3523 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 172-007 238-000 410-007

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 178-008 275-005 453-013
2 Küppers, Rolf 12045 SLG Visier 90 - Augsburg 178-010 240-003 418-013
3 Weil, Florian 47094 SLG Wetterau 162-004 252-002 414-006
4 Beckert-Best, Susanne 42289 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 170-004 221-002 391-006
5 Schulz, Uwe 19230 SLG Westrhein 170-005 211-002 381-007
6 Müller, Christiane 33467 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 159-002 175-000 334-002
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"
PPC 1.5

Vanicek, Ralf

High Master

SLG TN T Berlin

478-032

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 180-015 295-015 475-030
2 Reckziegel, Christian 34952 SLG Kaufbeuren II 180-013 283-007 463-020
3 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 179-013 284-006 463-019
4 Eichinger, Lorenz 24333 SLG Tann 180-011 283-005 463-016
5 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 177-011 285-004 462-015
6 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 178-005 273-004 451-009
7 Manthei, Axel 254 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 0-000 7-000 7-000

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-013 292-009 471-022
2 Prior, Peter 33570 SLG Kaufbeuren II 180-013 289-006 469-019
3 Faust, Matthias 5566 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 180-010 289-008 469-018
4 Wagner, Patrick 29227 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 179-013 288-008 467-021
5 Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 179-009 287-008 466-017
6 Dau, Reiner 40878 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 178-012 287-006 465-018
7 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-012 284-009 464-021
8 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 180-012 283-007 463-019
9 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 178-010 285-006 463-016

10 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-012 283-002 462-014
11 Judex, Walter 876 SLG Traunstein e.V. 177-010 282-013 459-023
12 Murwig, Maik 31064 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 180-013 278-005 458-018
13 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 177-008 276-008 453-016
14 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 179-011 273-008 452-019
15 Reichhardt, Werner 25184 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 177-010 275-005 452-015
16 Gottfried, Engelbert 34881 SLG SSC Oberland 177-007 274-008 451-015
17 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 178-007 269-001 447-008
18 Kamm, Bernd 3959 SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 174-005 273-000 447-005
19 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm 176-006 269-002 445-008
20 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 180-013 261-003 441-016
21 Groß, Alexander 25615 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-009 258-004 438-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen 180-012 288-008 468-020
2 Wagner, Manuel 27595 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 176-010 288-006 464-016
3 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Weddendorf 178-012 284-006 462-018
4 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-006 282-004 461-010
5 Litwitz, Jens Marco 33372 SLG Ramsen 178-008 279-005 457-013
6 Gaudyn, Helmut 29498 SLG Tann 178-007 278-004 456-011
7 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 180-016 275-006 455-022
8 Litwitz, Armin 6730 SLG Ramsen 174-007 276-003 450-010
9 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 179-009 271-001 450-010

10 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 176-005 265-002 441-007
11 Üblacker, Michael 36114 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 179-009 261-002 440-011
12 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 179-012 260-001 439-013
13 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 178-009 261-002 439-011
14 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 174-006 264-002 438-008
15 Nielsen, Jens Möller 40260 SLG Oberursel 178-007 255-006 433-013
16 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 171-004 262-004 433-008
17 Sandau, Rene 37397 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 176-004 240-002 416-006



19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"
PPC 1.5

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 178-009 284-008 462-017
2 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 176-009 268-005 444-014
3 Weber, Michael 3523 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 178-006 256-001 434-007
4 Thyen, Bernhard 33466 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 176-005 254-005 430-010
5 Glas, Reinhard 48821 SLG Tann 176-008 254-002 430-010
6 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 174-007 254-004 428-011
7 Tosun, Ali 35058 SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 175-002 243-003 418-005
8 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 178-009 239-002 417-011

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Küppers, Rolf 12045 SLG Visier 90 - Augsburg 171-004 224-001 395-005
2 Krombholz, Werner 40936 SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth 168-004 202-000 370-004
3 Müller, Christiane 33467 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 168-005 181-002 349-007
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot
PPC 1.5

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wagner, Patrick 29227 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 148-005 237-004 385-009
2 Eichinger, Lorenz 24333 SLG Tann 150-007 230-003 380-010
3 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 148-006 232-003 380-009
4 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 149-011 228-004 377-015
5 Prior, Peter 33570 SLG Kaufbeuren II 150-009 225-002 375-011
6 Vanicek, Ralf 13664 SLG TN T Berlin 150-014 222-005 372-019
7 Faust, Matthias 5566 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 149-007 223-003 372-010
8 Beckert-Best, Markus 35632 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 143-005 226-003 369-008
9 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 146-005 222-004 368-009

10 Gaudyn, Helmut 29498 SLG Tann 147-003 215-004 362-007
11 Haas, Julien 48588 SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 144-006 218-001 362-007
12 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 143-001 210-001 353-002
13 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen 145-005 171-002 316-007
14 Glas, Reinhard 48821 SLG Tann 142-002 141-000 283-002
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19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol
PPC 1.5

Vanicek, Ralf

High Master

SLG TN T Berlin

480-033

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 180-015 298-021 478-036
2 Eichinger, Lorenz 24333 SLG Tann 180-015 298-012 478-027
3 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG SIG Sauer Eckernförde 180-015 295-009 475-024
4 Reckziegel, Christian 34952 SLG Kaufbeuren II 179-014 296-008 475-022
5 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-017 294-012 474-029
6 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 180-016 288-007 468-023

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 180-012 295-017 475-029
2 Littschwager, Kai 39019 SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER 180-014 295-014 475-028
3 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 180-013 293-010 473-023
4 Beckmann, Stefan 36000 SLG Colbitz 179-007 294-005 473-012
5 Prior, Peter 33570 SLG Kaufbeuren II 180-016 292-011 472-027
6 Manthei, Axel 254 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 180-015 292-007 472-022
7 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 178-011 291-005 469-016
8 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-011 287-009 467-020
9 Ruhe, Michael 17699 SLG Aschersleben 180-014 280-008 460-022

10 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 174-009 274-003 448-012
11 Wagner, Patrick 29227 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 0-000 7-000 7-000

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-017 296-011 476-028
2 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn 180-017 296-011 476-028
3 Judex, Walter 876 SLG Traunstein e.V. 179-013 293-015 472-028
4 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau 180-012 290-011 470-023
5 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-015 285-007 465-022
6 Jezek, Markus 47932 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-013 285-006 465-019
7 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim 42794 SLG Körle 180-013 283-007 463-020
8 Wagner, Manuel 27595 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 179-014 284-004 463-018
9 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 179-016 283-004 462-020

10 Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 180-011 281-003 461-014
11 Benstein, Helfried 11138 SLG Mittelholstein 180-012 280-005 460-017
12 Dahlmann, Marc 44088 SLG Colbitz 177-009 283-004 460-013
13 Lahres, Andreas 1812 SLG PPC-Team Pfalz 178-010 280-007 458-017
14 Stapf, Alexander 45185 SLG Oberursel 175-011 283-002 458-013
15 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 178-008 278-002 456-010
16 Porwoll Gerdes, Monika 41495 SLG Linden 178-012 277-002 455-014
17 Lebinski, Dietmar 4655 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 178-007 277-005 455-012
18 Faust, Matthias 5566 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 178-013 276-003 454-016
19 Gaudyn, Helmut 29498 SLG Tann 178-009 275-004 453-013
20 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-014 270-004 450-018
21 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 179-009 269-005 448-014
22 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 176-007 262-001 438-008
23 Litwitz, Jens Marco 33372 SLG Ramsen 180-012 230-001 410-013
24 Hefele, Wendelin 13176 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz 129-004 277-003 406-007
25 Litwitz, Armin 6730 SLG Ramsen 175-003 215-000 390-003

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Thyen, Bernhard 33466 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 180-013 286-003 466-016

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   23.06.2014  07:13



19.-22.06.2014 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Deutsche Meisterschaft PPC 1500 2014

C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol
PPC 1.5

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

2 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-014 278-008 458-022
3 Glas, Reinhard 48821 SLG Tann 180-014 275-005 455-019
4 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 178-013 272-004 450-017
5 Hofmann, Stefan 27035 SLG Fulda-Rhön 168-009 282-006 450-015
6 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Weddendorf 178-011 271-003 449-014
7 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 177-011 271-006 448-017
8 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-013 266-001 446-014
9 Üblacker, Michael 36114 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 179-009 267-004 446-013

10 Becker, Michael 17857 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-009 266-005 445-014
11 Weber, Michael 3523 SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V. 180-010 264-003 444-013
12 Gerdes, Jürgen 41494 SLG Linden 178-013 265-000 443-013
13 Beimes, Manfred 32750 SLG Peine e.V. 176-007 265-002 441-009
14 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 177-011 261-003 438-014
15 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter 17145 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 175-008 255-003 430-011
16 Sandau, Rene 37397 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 176-005 251-001 427-006
17 Lichtmess, Marc 42161 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 179-011 244-003 423-014
18 Krombholz, Werner 40936 SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth 172-003 249-001 421-004
19 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 175-006 244-000 419-006
20 Thülig, Roland 17863 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 178-008 167-000 345-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Glombik, Jan 44106 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 178-009 282-004 460-013
2 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 179-008 260-002 439-010
3 Küppers, Rolf 12045 SLG Visier 90 - Augsburg 175-008 261-002 436-010
4 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 175-006 245-003 420-009
5 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn 175-007 210-000 385-007
6 Riediger, Horst 30994 SLG Emsborn 176-008 190-000 366-008
7 Müller, Christiane 33467 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 169-005 159-000 328-005
8 Vogel, Dirk 46627 SLG Aschersleben 0-000 7-000 7-000
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